
2026 County Page Coordinators 
                Email Addresses 
 
Allegany County 
Mr. Daniel Clark 
daniel.clark@acpsmd.org  
 

Anne Arundel County 
Ms. Stacy Pellegrin 
spellegrin@aacps.org 
 

Baltimore City 
Ms. Shaniece Jones 
SMJones@bcps.k12.md.us     
 
Assisted by Ms. Shanae Fant 
SKFant@bcps.k12.md.us 
 
 
Baltimore County 
Mr. Kevin Jenkins,  
kjenkins8@bcps.org; cc: crook@bcps.org 
 
Calvert County 
Ms. Molly Wanamaker 
wanamakerm@calvertnet.k12.md.us  

 
Caroline County 
Mr. Jon Marketto   
Marketto.jon@ccpsstaff.org 

 
Carroll County 
Mr. Ryan Melhorn  
rtmelho@carrollk12.org 

 
Cecil County 
Mr. James Zimmer 
jzimmer@ccps.org 
 

Charles County 
Mr. Gene Allen Hopkins 
ghopkins@ccboe.com 
 

 
Dorchester County 
Mr. Scott Baker 
bakers@dcpsmd.org 
 
Frederick County 
Ms. Colleen Bernard 
Colleen.Bernard@fcps.org 
 
Assisted by James R. Hines 
James.Hines@fcps.org 
 
 
Garrett County 
Ms. Amy Warnick 
amy.warnick@gcps.net 
 
 
Harford County 
Ms. Erin Lange   
Erin.Lange@hcps.org 
 
Assisted by Ms. Lucy Brandt  
Lucy.Brandt@hcps.org 
 
 
Howard County 
Ms. C. Renee Bos 
christina_bos@hcpss.org 
 

Assisted by Caterina Stoneburner  
Caterina_Stoneburner@hcpss.org 
 
 
Kent County 
Dr. Cheryl Y. Bachmann 
cbachmann@kent.k12.md.us 

 
Montgomery County 
Ms. Shella Cherry 
Shella_B_Cherry@mcpsmd.org 
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Prince George's County 
Mr. Richard E.  Moody, Jr. 
rmoody@pgcps.org 
 
 
Queen Anne's County 
Dr. Darren Guido 
Darren.Guido@qacps.org 
 
 
Somerset County 
Ms. Jill Holland 
jholland@somerset.k12.md.us 
 

St. Mary's County 
Mr. Kevin T. Wright 
ktwright@smcps.org 
 
Talbot County 
Ms. Jackie Valcik 
jvalcik@talbotschools.org  
 

Washington County 
Mr. Scott G. Buhrman 
BuhrmSco@wcps.k12.md.us 

 

Wicomico County 
Ms. Lori Bock 
lbock@wcboe.org 
 

Worcester County 
Ms. Jessica McInerney 
JEMcInerney@worcesterk12.org 
 
Assisted by Jennifer Sills 
JLSills@worcesterk12.org  
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